Grand Haven Woman's Club, Inc.

Membership Application



Member Information

Last Name	First Name	Spouse/Partner	
Name tag (Y/N) - Magnetic or Pin-on	Name to appear on name tag if different than above		
Home Address	E-mail address		
Home telephone #	Cell telephone #	Birthday (MM/DD)	
Sponsor (GHWC member who referred you to the club) or how did you hear about the club?			
Approval Date	Membership Chairperson Signature		

Membership is open to all women residing in the Grand Haven community in Palm Coast FL and who subscribe to the rules and objectives of the club. The prospective member will be presented to the Board of Directors for approval following submission of their application and payment of dues.

Dues and Fees:		
Annual Dues - New members and Renewals:	\$40.00	
New member application fee:	\$5.00	
Name tag fee (purchase is optional):	\$10.00	
Payment amount:	\$55.00	
New member dues for those joining between February 1st and May 31st is \$20 instead of \$40		

The GHWC is an IRS 501c(3) non-profit volunteer organization whose purpose is to promote and support educational and charitable activities.

Mail the completed Membership Application form to the address indicated below or via e-mail to the Membership Chairperson. You may include your check with the application (payable to GHWC) or pay on-line. Grand Haven Woman's Club P.O. Box 350684 Palm Coast FL 32135

Visit our website **www.GHWomansClub.org** for more details or contact the Membership Chairperson at <u>GHWC.membership@gmail.com</u> with any questions or concerns.

Thank you for expressing interest in the Grand Haven Woman's Club!